
PROFESSOR COURSE(S) DAY & TIME TAUGHT OFFICE HOURS ROOM & TEL. NO.

BELGE, Ceren
Ceren.Belge@concordia.ca POLI 395 A TJ 10:15-11:30 T 13:00-14:00 H-1225.25

Tel: 5062

BISAILLON, Richard
richard.bisaillon@concordia.ca

F 11:45-14:30
J 11:45-14:30

F 11:45-14:30
J 11:45-14:30

F 10:00-11:00
J 10:00-11:00

H-1225.55
Tel: 5023

BUZETTI, Eric   
Eric.Buzzetti@concordia.ca

POLI 206 B 
POLI 632 A / 804 A

TJ 16:15-17:30 
J 8:45-11:30

TJ 16:15-17:30
J 13:00-14:30

CHORNEY, Harold   
Harold.Chorney@concordia.ca

POLI 205 CC
POLI 349 AA

T 17:45-20:15
J 17:45-20:15

H-1255.01
Tel: 2115

DODDS, Graham      
G.Dodds@concordia.ca

POLI 313 A 
POLI 621 A / 811 A

W 8:45-11:30
M 8:45-11:30 MW 12:00-13:00 H-1255.05

Tel: 5605 

FERRELL, Jason
Jason.Ferrell@concordia.ca

POLI 302 A
POLI 345 A

F 8:45-11:30
MW 10:15-11:30 Via Appointment H-1225.32

Tel: 2179

FOLTZ, Richard
Richard.Foltz@concordia.ca POLI 313 B F 8:45-11:30 R-106

Tel: 5730

GHABRIAL, Sarah
Sarah.Ghabrial@concordia.ca POLI 496 A J 14:45-17:30 H-1041.07

Tel: 2402

HILGERS,Tina     
Tina.Hilgers@concordia.ca

POLI 487 B 
POLI 601 A / 844 A

M 11:45-14:30
W 11:45-14:30

M 14:30-15:30
W 14:15 – 15:15

HEURTEL ®, David   
David.Heurtel@concordia.ca POLI 489 B / 683 B M 8:45-11:30 Via Appointment

HUELSEMEYER, Axel
Axel.Huelsemeyer@concordia.ca

POLI 305 A
POLI 481 A / 681 B / 
687 B

TJ 10:15-11:30 
T 11:45-14:30 T 13:00-14:30 H-1225.51

Tel: 2121

JACOB, Raphael
Rafael.Jacob@concordia.ca POLI 429 A F 11:45-14:30 Via Appointment H-1213

Tel: 2113

JEFFREY, Brooke   
B.Jeffrey@rogers.com POLI 624 A / 813 A T 11:45-14:30 T 11:30-12:30 H-1225.53

Tel: 2131

JIMENEZ, Kieran
Kieran.Jimenez@concordia.ca POLI 427 A M 14:45-17:30 M 13:30-14:30 

JOY, Meagan
Meghan.Joy@concordia.ca POLI 683 A / 815 B J 14:45-17:30 M 13:30-15:30 H-1225.63

Tel: 2156

KELLY, James
James.Kelly@concordia.ca

POLI 204 D
POLI 611 A / 813 B

J 8:45-11:30
M 8:45-11:30 W 9:00-12:00 H-1225.41

Tel: 2112

KING, Edward
Edward.King@concordia.ca

POLI 206 A
POLI 371 A 

TJ 14:45-16:00
TJ 11:45-13:00 TJ 10:00-11:00 H-1225.27

Tel: 5603



LACHAPELLE, Guy
Guy.Lachapelle@concordia.ca POLI 339 A W 8:45-11:30 W 14:00-17:00 SB-323/H-1225.03

Tel: 8704

LANGLOIS-BETRAND, Simon
Simon.Langlois-
Bertrand@concordia.ca

POLI 392 A
POLI 394 A

F 8:45-11:30
F 14:45-17:30 Via Appointment H-1225.34

Tel: 2147

LIPSON, Michael
Michael.Lipson@concordia.ca

POLI 205 B
POLI 659 A / 812 A

MW 11:45-13:00
T 14:45-17:30

M 14:00-15:30
 or by appointment

H-1225.59
Tel: 2129

MAYER, Jean François    
Jean.Mayer@concordia.ca

POLI 379 A
POLI 681 A / 811 B

T 11:45-14:30
M 11:45-14:30

T 14:30-15:30
M 14:30-15:30

MARIER, Patrik 
Patrik.Marier@concordia.ca POLI 607 A / 815 A W 14:45-17:30 W 13:30-14:30 H-1225.61

Tel: 5187

MONFORTE, Tanya
Tanya.Monforte@concordia.ca

POLI 205 CC
POLI 388 A
POLI 315 A

F 17:45-20:15
TJ 16:15-17:30
M 8:45-11:30

Via Appointment H-1225.40
Tel: 7837

NIKOLENYI, Csaba  
Csaba.Nikolenyi@concordia.ca POLI 203 B T 14:45-17:30 M 9:00-10:00

PANAGIOTARAKOU, Eleni  
Eleni.Panagiotarakou@concordia.ca POLI 206 C F 8:45-11:30 F 13:00-16:00 M-209

PAPATHEODORAKOS, Nick   
nick.papas@concordia.ca POLI 321 AA W 20:30-23:00 Via Appointment

PAQUET, Mireille
Mireille.Paquet@concordia.ca POLI 636 A / 805 A M 14:45-17:30 T 13:30-15:00 H-1225.37

Tel: 2111

PATERSON, Stephanie
Stephanie.Paterson@concordia.ca

POLI 353 A
POLI 648 A / 815 C

W 11:45-14:30
T 8:45-11:30

W 11:00-11:30
T 11:30-12:00

H-1225.33
Tel: 2415

ROWAN, Sam   
Sam.Rowan@concordia.ca POLI 312 A TJ 14:15-17:30 J 13:00-14:30

RUDERMAN, Nick
Nick.Ruderman@concordia.ca

POLI 204 B
POLI 488 A
POLI 644 AA

M 10:15-13:00
W 10:15-13:00
T 17:45-20:15

W 14:30-16:30 H-1225.36
Tel: 5873

SCHMITT, Etienne
Etienne.Schmitt@concordia.ca

POLI 203 C
POLI 319 A
POLI 487 AA

J 10:15-13:00
F 14:45-17:30
J 17:45-20:15

J 13:30-15:30
F 10:00-12:00
J 15:30-17:30

SCHNEIDER, Leander   
Leander.Schneider@concordia.ca

POLI 203 A
POLI 487 A

TJ 8:45-10:00
T 14:45-17:30

W 9:00-10:00
J 10:30-12:00

SCHWARTZ, Noah 
Noah.Schwartz@concordia.ca

POLI 361 A
POLI 463 A
POLI 636 B

M 8:45-11:30
M 17:45-20:15
W 17:45-20:15PM

M 14:00-16:00

SILVERMAN, Maxwell   
Maxwell.Silverman@concordia.ca

POLI 325 A
POLI 328 A

F 11:45-14:30
F 8:45-11:30

F 11:00
Via Appointment

SPENCER-CHURCHILL 
(SCHOFIELD), Julian
Julian.Spencer-
Churchill@concordia.ca

POLI 205 A
POLI 318 A

POLI 205 A
POLI 318 A

MW 8:45-10:00 
M 11:45-14:30

H-1225.01
Tel: 2135



SMITH, Travis
Travis.Smith@concordia.ca

POLI 384 A
POLI 433 A

M 14:45-17:30
M 10:15-13:00

T 9:45-10:45
W 15:45-16:45

H-1225.29
Tel: 5604

SOKOLON, Marlene
Marlene.Sokolon@concordia.ca

POLI 317 A 
POLI 416 A

TJ 11:45-13:00
 J 14:45-17:30 TJ 10:00-11:00 H-1225.31

Tel: 5065

TURCESCU, Lucian POLI 389 A / 
THEO 343 A J 11:45-14:30 T 10:20-11:20 

YANG, Cuiwei  
Cuiwei.Yang@concordia.ca POLI 335 A J 14:45-17:30 Via ZOOM 

Appointment

ZEITZ, Alexandra Olivia   
Alexandra.Zeitz@concordia.ca POLI 486 A T 14:45-17:15 J 15:30-17:00 H-1213

Tel: 2113
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